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Phone number:  715-536-2392 

 
 

Name Title Phone 

Ext. 

Email 

Office:    

Krohn, Joan  Director 11001 Joan.Krohn@maps.k12.wi.us 

Barkley, Pam Program Assistant 11000 Pam.Barkley@maps.k12.wi.us 

Parks, Deb Family Service Worker 11002 Deb.Parks@maps.k12.wi.us 

Zastrow, Marilyn Family Service Worker 11003 Marilyn.Zastrow@maps.k12.wi.us 

Peck, Deb Quality Assurance Asst. 11009 Deb.Peck@maps.k12.wi.us 

Teachers:    

Jacoby, Laurie Teacher 11103 Laurie.Jacoby@maps.k12.wi.us 

Molitor, Stacey Teacher 11102 Stacey.Molitor@maps.k12.wi.us  

Tabor, Joan Teacher 11100 Joan.Tabor@maps.k12.wi.us 

Taves, Nicki Teacher 11101 Nicki.Taves@maps.k12.wi.us 

Welnetz, Khala Teacher 11104 Khala.Welnetz@maps.k12.wi.us 

Support Staff:    

Becker, Kathy Special Ed Aide  Kathleen.Becker@maps.k12.wi.us  

Blakeslee, Jeannine Classroom Aide 11102 Jeannine.Blakeslee@maps.k12.wi.us 

Blum, Deb Special Ed Aide  Debra.Blum@maps.k12.wi.us  

Bogdonovich, Victoria  Classroom Aide 11104 Victoria.Bogdonovich@maps.k12.wi.us 

Dunst, Jamie Classroom Aide 11103 Jamie.Dunst@maps.k12.wi.us 

Lee, Tiffany Building  Aide 11012 Tiffany.Lee@maps.k12.wi.us 

Rominski, Rhonda Classroom Aide 11101 Rhonda.Rominski@maps.k12.wi.us 

Schleif-Scott, Jennifer Special Ed Aide  Jennifer.Schleif-Scott@maps.k12.wi.us  

Specialists:    

Gruenke, Shawna Music Teacher  Shawna.Gruenke@maps.k12.wi.us 

Hartwig, Mollie Speech Lang. Pathologist 11006 Mollie.Hartwig@maps.k12.wi.us 

Koerner-Bowe, Kristine Speech Lang. Pathologist 11004 Kristine.KoernerBowe@maps.k12.wi.us 

Domka, Courtney  School Psych. 11005 Courtney.Domka@maps.k12.wi.us 

Plautz, Ryan Phy. Ed Teacher  Ryan.Plautz@maps.k12.wi.us 

Custodian / Food Service:    

Baker, Kim Housekeeper  Kimberly.Baker@maps.k12.wi.us 

Waldburger, Carrie Food Service 11010  

Zettler, Jeff Maintenance 11011 Jeff.Zettler@maps.k12.wi.us 
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